!
Total Lumens 853 (1’) @ 2700k, 4,010 (4’) @ 4000k)
Efficacy (lm/W) 37 @ 2700k / 40 @ 3000k, 35 @ 3500k, 44 @ 4000k
CRI
Finish Anodized Brushed Aluminum
86 @ 4000K
Lumen Maintenace 70% @ 50,000 Hours
Color Temperature 2,700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
1
The DynaCove Interior is a high power, white LED, indoor linear cove fixture.
Available in 1’ and 4’ sections, it o ers smooth linear dimming with ELV and 100-1%
with most commercially available TRIAC dimmers . Featu ring class-leading output, r obust housing, and several color
temperature options, it is the perfect choice for any cove, millwork, or signage application.
DIMENSIONS
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
D y n a C o v e  I n t e r i o r
90-135VAC, 200-300VAC
www.acclaimlighting.com Lumen measurements comply with IES LM-79-08 provided by a recognized, independent testing lab.
LM79 Photometry, LM80 LED source compliance documents, and IES files are available at www.acclaimlighting.com
Y
!
CA-CAF-03050 Start Cable for DynaCove Interior 10’
CA-CAL-00150 Link Cable for DynaCove Interior 5’
CA-CAL-00310 Link Cable for DynaCove Interior 10’
CA-CAL-00305 Link Cable for DynaCove Interior 1’
RELATED COMPONENTS
Client:
Project:
Type: